
"

GOYDER

HIGHW
AY

LO
VE

RS
 

LA
NE

FO
URT

H

ST
RE

ET

MORGAN-CADELL

ROAD

RING
ROAD

O
LD

CA
D

EL
L R

OA
D

OLD CADELL ROAD

RA
ILW

AY
 

TE
RR

AC
E

TENTH

STREET

HIGH

STREET

CE
NTE

NARY
 

RO
AD

GOYDER
 

HIG
HWAY

NINTH 

STREET

TEN
N

A
N

ABIE

STREET

MORGAN

TERRACE

ACCESS
RO

A
D

RI
VE

RV
IEW

 

TE
RR

AC
E

NORT
H 

W
ES

T 

TE
RR

AC
E

SOUTH 

WEST 

TERRACE

CEMETERY 

ROAD

ELEVENTH 

STREET

NORTH EAST TERRACE

EIGHTH 

STREET

TH
IR

D 

ST
RE

ET

SE
VE

NTH
 

ST
RE

ET

SIX
TH

 

ST
RE

ET

FIF
TH

 

ST
RE

ET

SE
CO

ND 

ST
RE

ET

FIR
ST

ST
RE

ET

OLD

MURBKO

ROAD

LANOSA

ROAD

LA
N

E 
TW

O
 

RO
AD

FIRST
STREET

BARKER STREETO
VAL

ROAD

RE
IN

EC
KE

 

ST
RE

ET

SLAUGHTERHOUSE ROAD

DEPOT 

ROAD

BEAUMONTS

ROAD

GOUGE 

ST
RE

ET

MORPHETT FLAT

ROAD

FEDERAL

STREET

LOVERS

LANE 6,
23

4,
50

0
6,

23
4,

00
0

6,
23

3,
50

0
6,

23
3,

00
0

6,
23

2,
50

0
6,

23
2,

00
0

6,
23

1,
50

0

6,
23

4,
50

0
6,

23
4,

00
0

6,
23

3,
50

0
6,

23
3,

00
0

6,
23

2,
50

0
6,

23
2,

00
0

6,
23

1,
50

0
379,000378,500378,000377,500377,000

379,000378,500378,000377,500377,000

DISCLAIMER: The Department for Environment and Water, its Employees and
servants do not warrant or make any representation regarding the use, or results
of use of the information contained herein as to its correctness, accuracy, currency
 or otherwise. The Department for Environment and Water, its employees and
servants expressly disclaim all liability or responsibility to any person using the
information or advice contained herein.
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Note: Aerial photography acquired in March 2008.
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The projected flow inundation areas displayed are indicative only and subject to change.
They should be used as a guide only.

The data contained in this map was produced in 2025 and does not necessarily take into account current levee bank condition.

The data contained in this map has been modelled to an accuracy sufficient only for broad scale flood risk management and planning.

Flood assessment for particular sites along the watercourses will require more detailed interpretation, survey and hydraulic analysis
by appropriately experienced personnel.
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